This product is RoHS compliant.
Potentiom
eters
H
oneyw
ell
833
HONEYWELL Potentiometers

STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
Flatted
785-574SX1M48F103SD 574SX1M48F103SD 10K ±5 ±20 22.22 4.25 3.58 3.09
785-574SX1M48F503SD 574SX1M48F503SD 50K ±5 ±20 19.05 3.96 3.57 3.51
785-574SX1M48F104SD 574SX1M48F104SD 100K ±5 ±20 19.05 7.03 6.34 6.23
Slotted
785-574SX1M48S103SD 574SX1M48S103SD 10K ±5 ±20 19.05 3.96 3.31 3.08
785-574SX1M48S503SD 574SX1M48S503SD 50K ±5 ±20 19.05 5.27 4.76 4.68
785-574SX1M48S104SD 574SX1M48S104SD 100K ±5 ±20 19.05 8.13 4.99 4.61
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
Flatted
785-575SX1A48F102SS 575SX1A48F102SS 1K ±5 ±20 19.05 2.84 2.37 2.21
785-575SX1A48F103SS 575SX1A48F103SS 10K ±5 ±20 19.05 2.47 2.06 1.92
785-575SX1A48F503SS 575SX1A48F503SS 50K ±5 ±20 19.05 3.59 3.24 3.19
Slotted
785-575SX1A48S102SS 575SX1A48S102SS 1K ±5 ±20 19.05 5.76 5.20 5.11
785-575SX1A48S103SS 575SX1A48S103SS 10K ±5 ±20 19.05 2.51 2.10 1.95
785-575SX1A48S503SS 575SX1A48S503SS 50K ±5 ±20 19.05 3.59 3.23 3.18
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-309NPC100 309NPC100 100 ±5 ±10 19.05 14.25 13.35 12.62
785-309NPC1K 309NPC1K 1K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.51 12.18 11.98
785-309NPC5K 309NPC5K 5K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.82 12.93 12.23
785-309NPC10K 309NPC10K 10K ±5 ±10 19.05 9.36 7.82 7.28
785-309NPC50K 309NPC50K 50K ±5 ±10 19.05 16.11 14.52 14.29
785-309NPC500K 309NPC500K 500K ±5 ±10 19.05 16.04 15.00 14.19
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-62JA2K 62JA2K 2K ±5 ±10 23.81 185.21 179.12 158.81
785-62JA5K 62JA5K 5K ±5 ±10 23.81 131.67 127.34 116.99
785-62JA25K 62JA25K 25K ±5 ±10 23.81 217.28 195.91 192.70
785-62JA100K 62JA100K 100K ±5 ±10 23.81 182.20 154.27 141.13
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-308N100 308N100 100 ±5 ±10 19.05 7.51 6.77 6.66
785-308N500 308N500 500 ±5 ±10 19.05 13.11 11.82 11.63
785-308N1K 308N1K 1K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.15 11.85 11.66
* 785-308NPC1K 308NPC1K 1K ±5 ±10 19.05 8.17 7.13 6.57
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Honeywell
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Linearity
(%)
Tol.
(%)
Shaft
Length:
mm
Price Each
1 10 50
785-308N2500 308N2500 2.5K ±5 ±10 19.05 7.59 6.34 5.90
785-308N5K 308N5K 5K ±5 ±10 19.05 7.51 6.77 6.66
* 785-308NPC5K 308NPC5K 5K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.36 12.04 11.85
785-308N10K 308N10K 10K ±5 ±10 19.05 8.07 6.61 5.83
* 785-308NPC10K 308NPC10K 10K ±5 ±10 19.05 7.86 6.86 6.33
785-308N25K 308N25K 25K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.29 11.98 11.78
* 785-308NPC25K 308NPC25K 25K ±5 ±10 19.05 7.47 6.86 6.33
785-308N50K 308N50K 50K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.11 11.82 11.63
* 785-308NPC50K 308NPC50K 50K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.35 12.04 11.84
785-308N100K 308N100K 100K ±5 ±10 19.05 7.51 6.77 6.66
* 785-308NPC100K 308NPC100K 100K ±5 ±10 19.05 7.75 6.48 6.03
785-308N250K 308N250K 250K ±5 ±10 19.05 7.51 6.77 6.66
785-308N500K 308N500K 500K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.12 11.83 11.64
* 785-308NPC500K 308NPC500K 500K ±5 ±10 19.05 13.36 12.05 11.85
785-308N1MEG 308N1MEG 1M ±5 ±20 19.05 7.51 6.77 6.66
785-308N2.5MEG 308N2.5MEG 2.5M ±5 ±20 19.05 14.08 12.68 12.48
785-308N5MEG 308N5MEG 5M ±5 ±20 19.05 7.51 6.77 6.66